I[eTCKon Jiuru LlnaBanus

AuctaHumsa 31

«HOB@JI)KBG»

[esoukn, 800m BosnbHbIA CTUNb

JeByuwkn (13-14 net)

06.05.2023 - 10:33 PesynbTaTsl
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTo ®amunus, ms r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar Oukn FINA
1. BOPOAVHA fapbs 2009 KMC CLIOP, Vowkap-Ona 9:51.25 | 551
50m: 32.60 32.60 250m: 2:58.82 37.04 450m: 5:27.32 36.89 650m: 7:59.74 38.40
100m: 1:08.56 35.96 300m: 3:35.80 36.98 500m: 6:05.22 37.90 700m: 8:37.99 38.25
150m: 1:45.04 36.48 350m: 4:13.25 37.45 550m: 6:43.37 38.15 750m: 9:15.37 37.38
200m: 2:21.78 36.74 400m: 4:50.43 37.18 600m: 7:21.34 37.97 800m: 9:51.25 35.88
2. ETOPOBA ApuHa 2009 | CLUOP Ne5, Camapa 9:52.81 | 546
50m: 32.87 32.87 250m: 2:59.62 37.04 450m: 5:30.69 37.83 650m: 8:03.26 38.25
100m: 1:08.73 35.86 300m: 3:37.09 37.47 500m: 6:09.02 38.33 700m: 8:40.97 37.71
150m: 1:45.66 36.93 350m: 4:14.95 37.86 550m: 6:47.15 38.13 750m: 9:18.61 37.64
200m: 2:22.58 36.92 400m: 4:52.86 37.91 600m: 7:25.01 37.86 800m: 9:52.81 34.20
3. OPJIOBA EkartepuHa 2009 KMC CLIOP, Vowkap-Ona 10:12.75 | 495
50m: 33.49 33.49 250m: 2:59.63 37.82 450m: 5:37.04 39.57 650m: 8:16.60 39.84
100m: 1:08.73 35.24 300m: 3:38.22 38.59 500m: 6:16.59 39.55 700m: 8:55.75 39.15
150m: 1:44.73 36.00 350m: 4:17.96 39.74 550m: 6:56.81 40.22 750m: 9:34.91 39.16
200m: 2:21.81 37.08 400m: 4:57.47 39.51 600m: 7:36.76 39.95 800m: 10:12.75 37.84
4. YAPCKAA Ana 2009 | CLU, MaragaH 10:18.63 | 481
50m: 34.98 34.98 250m: 3:10.62 39.69 450m: 5:48.78 39.99 650m: 8:25.46 39.60
100m: 1:12.93 37.95 300m: 3:49.57 38.95 500m: 6:28.15 39.37 700m: 9:04.34 38.88
150m: 1:52.07 39.14 350m: 4:29.22 39.65 550m: 7:07.10 38.95 750m: 9:42.08 37.74
200m: 2:30.93 38.86 400m: 5:08.79 39.57 600m: 7:45.86 38.76 800m:  10:18.63 36.55
5. 36PYEBA Mapus 2009 | CLUOP, Mowwkap-Ona 10:27.55 I 461
50m: 34.70 34.70 250m: 3:12.31 39.66 450m: 5:51.42 39.86 650m: 8:30.97 39.68
100m: 1:14.09 39.39 300m: 3:51.65 39.34 500m: 6:31.43 40.01 700m: 9:10.69 39.72
150m: 1:53.04 38.95 350m: 4:31.41 39.76 550m: 7:11.33 39.90 750m: 9:49.86 39.17
200m: 2:32.65 39.61 400m: 5:11.56 40.15 600m: 7:51.29 39.96 800m: 10:27.55 37.69
6. WNWKNHA Codbs 2009 | CLU, MaragaH 10:30.48 i 454
50m: 34.02 34.02 250m: 3:13.18 39.49 450m: 5:51.66 40.11 650m: 8:31.36 39.64
100m: 1:13.31 39.29 300m: 3:52.62 39.44 500m: 6:31.75 40.09 700m: 9:11.56 40.20
150m: 1:53.26 39.95 350m: 4:32.06 39.44 550m: 7:11.36 39.61 750m: 9:51.25 39.69
200m: 2:33.69 40.43 400m: 5:11.55 39.49 600m: 7:51.72 40.36 800m:  10:30.48 39.23
7. TIABNOBWY MonunHa 2009 1 CLU(OPK) LICKA, Camapa 10:44.44 1| 425
50m: 35.48 35.48 250m: 3:16.73 41.11 450m: 5:59.94 41.12 650m: 8:43.69 40.59
100m: 1:14.65 39.17 300m: 3:56.93 40.20 500m: 6:40.67 40.73 700m: 9:24.62 40.93
150m: 1:55.02 40.37 350m: 4:37.71 40.78 550m: 7:22.26 41.59 750m: 10:05.11 40.49
200m: 2:35.62 40.60 400m: 5:18.82 41.11 600m: 8:03.10 40.84 800m:  10:44.44 39.33
8. TOMNOBA Mapus 2009 | CLUOP Ne5, Camapa 10:45.16 I 424
50m: 35.74 35.74 250m: 3:17.82 41.07 450m: 6:02.51 41.41 650m: 8:47.52 41.14
100m: 1:15.25 39.51 300m: 3:58.59 40.77 500m: 6:43.85 41.34 700m: 9:28.22 40.70
150m: 1:55.78 40.53 350m: 4:39.78 41.19 550m: 7:25.19 41.34 750m: 10:08.09 39.87
200m: 2:36.75 40.97 400m: 5:21.10 41.32 600m: 8:06.38 41.19 800m: 10:45.16 37.07
9. NMVWAEBA Japbs 2009 KMC AOHOCLU, Hukonbck 10:45.41 1 423
50m: 35.11 35.11 250m: 3:17.23 40.96 450m: 6:01.47 41.42 650m: 8:48.12 41.60
100m: 1:14.51 39.40 300m: 3:57.45 40.22 500m: 6:42.39 40.92 700m: 9:28.99 40.87
150m: 1:55.15 40.64 350m: 4:39.17 41.72 550m: 7:23.97 41.58 750m: 10:08.91 39.92
200m: 2:36.27 41.12 400m: 5:20.05 40.88 600m: 8:06.52 42.55 800m:  10:45.41 36.50
10. TOPVHA AHrennHa 2010 1 CLUOP, I7IOLUKap-Ona 10:51.83 I 411
50m: 36.59 36.59 250m: 3:22.01 41.39 450m: 6:08.93 41.80 650m: 8:53.89 40.64
100m: 1:16.90 40.31 300m: 4:03.33 41.32 500m: 6:50.52 41.59 700m: 9:34.35 40.46
150m: 1:59.00 42.10 350m: 4:45.33 42.00 550m: 7:31.92 41.40 750m: 10:15.39 41.04
200m: 2:40.62 41.62 400m: 5:27.13 41.80 600m: 8:13.25 41.33 800m:  10:51.83 36.44
11. XPUMYHOBA ApuvHa 2010 | CLUOP, I7IOLUKap-Ona 10:52.09 1I 410
50m: 35.87 35.87 250m: 3:16.68 41.53 450m: 6:04.49 42.01 650m: 8:52.24 41.23
100m: 1:14.70 38.83 300m: 3:58.29 41.61 500m: 6:47.54 43.05 700m: 9:33.86 41.62
150m: 1:54.78 40.08 350m: 4:39.95 41.66 550m: 7:29.05 41.51 750m: 10:14.67 40.81
200m: 2:35.15 40.37 400m: 5:22.48 42.53 600m: 8:11.01 41.96 800m: 10:52.09 37.42
12. AAHBLUNHA Nngna 2009 1 CLUOP Ne5, Camapa 11:11.96 1 375
50m: 35.41 35.41 250m: 3:22.67 42.34 450m: 6:15.98 43.74 650m: 9:08.31 42.64
100m: 1:16.35 40.94 300m: 4:05.21 42.54 500m: 6:59.03 43.05 700m: 9:51.14 42.83
150m: 1:58.31 41.96 350m: 4:48.68 43.47 550m: 7:42.87 43.84 750m:  10:33.45 42.31
200m: 2:40.33 42.02 400m: 5:32.24 43.56 600m: 8:25.67 42.80 800m: 11:11.96 38.51
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AnctaHumsa 31, Aesoukn, 800m BonbHbIli cTunb, Aesywkn (13-14 neT)

Mecto ®amunus, Nvs r/p KomaHnga R.T. Pesynbtar Oukmn FINA
13. FOPNHA AnekcaHgpa 2009 1 CLUOP, Nowkap-Ona 11:21.36 I 360
50m: 35.95 35.95 250m: 3:25.92 43.41 450m: 6:19.58 44.07 650m: 9:13.86 43.22
100m: 1:16.88 40.93 300m: 4:08.93 43.01 500m: 7:03.34 43.76 700m: 9:57.37 43.51
150m: 1:59.59 42.71 350m: 4:51.84 42.91 550m: 7:46.84 43.50 750m: 10:40.32 42.95
200m: 2:42.51 42.92 400m: 5:35.51 43.67 600m: 8:30.64 43.80 800m: 11:21.36 41.04
14. ETOPOBA EkatepuHa 2010 1 CLUOP, Mowwkap-Ona 11:27.07 | 351
50m: 38.53 38.53 250m: 3:29.44 43.34 450m: 6:23.68 44.48 650m: 9:19.98 43.50
100m: 1:20.17 41.64 300m: 4:12.50 43.06 500m: 7:08.03 44.35 700m: 10:02.82 42.84
150m: 2:02.95 42.78 350m: 4:55.58 43.08 550m: 7:51.88 43.85 750m:  10:45.67 42.85
200m: 2:46.10 43.15 400m: 5:39.20 43.62 600m: 8:36.48 44.60 800m: 11:27.07 41.40
15. WYNEMNOBA Oapbs 2010 CLLOP, I7IOLUKap-Ona 12:15.06 1l 286
50m: 41.25 41.25 250m: 3:46.81 47.26 450m: 6:54.20 46.87 650m: 10:02.00 47.31
100m: 1:26.88 45.63 300m: 4:33.29 46.48 500m: 7:40.81 46.61 700m: 10:48.17 46.17
150m: 2:13.62 46.74 350m: 5:20.09 46.80 550m: 8:28.07 47.26 750m: 11:33.59 45.42
200m: 2:59.55 45.93 400m: 6:07.33 47.24 600m: 9:14.69 46.62 800m: 12:15.06 41.47
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OuncTtaHums 31, XXeHuwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUb

AuctaHumsa 31 XKeHuwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIi CTUNb [Jesywikn (15-17 net)
06.05.2023 - 10:33 PesynbTatsl
Oukm: FINA 2023
Mecto Pamunua, Nma r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar Ouku FINA
1. AbAYKOBA Enunzaseta 2006 KMC CK"OuHamo", MockBa 9:40.99 Kkmc 580
50m: 31.82 31.82 250m: 2:57.14 36.95 450m: 5:24.68 36.92 650m: 7:53.85 37.49
100m: 1:07.25 35.43 300m: 3:34.09 36.95 500m: 6:01.77 37.09 700m: 8:31.42 37.57
150m: 1:43.43 36.18 350m: 4:10.77 36.68 550m: 6:39.24 37.47 750m: 9:07.77 36.35
200m: 2:20.19 36.76 400m: 4:47.76 36.99 600m: 7:16.36 37.12 800m: 9:40.99 33.22
2. YEPHAEBA MonunHa 2008 | CLUOP Ne5, Camapa 10:18.15 | 482
50m: 34.20 34.20 250m: 3:10.45 39.83 450m: 5:48.99 39.56 650m: 8:25.47 39.32
100m: 1:12.39 38.19 300m: 3:50.11 39.66 500m: 6:27.95 38.96 700m: 9:04.99 39.52
150m: 1:51.29 38.90 350m: 4:29.76 39.65 550m: 7:07.08 39.13 750m: 9:42.61 37.62
200m: 2:30.62 39.33 400m: 5:09.43 39.67 600m: 7:46.15 39.07 800m:  10:18.15 35.54
3. WKAMNCKAA Anuca 2008 | CLU, MaragaH 10:18.74 | 480
50m: 35.38 35.38 250m: 3:11.93 39.83 450m: 5:50.24 39.95 650m: 8:25.82 39.09
100m: 1:13.88 38.50 300m: 3:51.19 39.26 500m: 6:29.31 39.07 700m: 9:04.08 38.26
150m: 1:53.19 39.31 350m: 4:31.38 40.19 550m: 7:07.87 38.56 750m: 9:42.64 38.56
200m: 2:32.10 38.91 400m: 5:10.29 38.91 600m: 7:46.73 38.86 800m: 10:18.74 36.10
4. CAINAPOBA KceHus 2008 | CLl, MaragaH 10:23.59 | 469
50m: 34.24 34.24 250m: 3:11.60 39.85 450m: 5:49.88 39.40 650m: 8:27.46 39.34
100m: 1:12.03 37.79 300m: 3:51.91 40.31 500m: 6:29.38 39.50 700m: 9:06.81 39.35
150m: 1:51.50 39.47 350m: 4:31.16 39.25 550m: 7:08.38 39.00 750m: 9:45.35 38.54
200m: 2:31.75 40.25 400m: 5:10.48 39.32 600m: 7:48.12 39.74 800m:  10:23.59 38.24
5. MATBEEBA AHHa 2007 | CLUOP, I7IOLUKap-Ona 10:25.67 | 465
50m: 33.29 33.29 250m:  3:.08.71 39.57 450m: 54842 40.24 650m:  8:27.82 40.17
100m: 1:10.93 37.64 300m: 3:48.85 40.14 500m: 6:27.99 39.57 700m: 9:07.71 39.89
150m:  1:49.56 38.63 350m:  4:28.52 39.67 550m:  7:07.98 39.99 750m:  9:47.15 39.44
200m: 2:29.14 39.58 400m: 5:08.18 39.66 600m: 7:47.65 39.67 800m:  10:25.67 38.52
6. NMOXXAPKOBA Banepus 2008 1 CK "Kama", Nepmb 11:08.99 i 380
50m: 35.37 35.37 250m: 3:20.05 41.57 450m: 6:11.87 44.18 650m: 9:03.09 42.27
100m: 1:16.27 40.90 300m: 4:02.11 42.06 500m: 6:54.61 42.74 700m: 9:46.03 42.94
150m: 1:57.00 40.73 350m: 4:44.80 42.69 550m: 7:37.40 42.79 750m: 10:29.63 43.60
200m: 2:38.48 41.48 400m: 5:27.69 42.89 600m: 8:20.82 43.42 800m: 11:08.99 39.36
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